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* 18th IARU R1 Championships, Baile Felix/Romania 7.9.2011 80/2-m-Band *
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Competition: 7.09.2011 from 10.30

Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: W19=17 W21=26 W35=24 W50=11 W60=7 M19=27 M21=30 M40=42
M50=30 M60=34 M70=13 / =261 +Hlp=266

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category W19

1. Horova, Pavla CZE 45'45 5 105
2. Léharova, Alzbéta CZE 49'20 5 104
3. Zharko, Nadezda RUS 49'44 5 111
4. Rasulova, Kseniia RUS 51'18 5 113
5. Maximova, Oxana RUS RK4HZT 52'04 5 112
6. Mouckova, Andrea CZE 55'03 5 106
7. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 56'15 5 116
8. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 56'38 5 100
9. KoSutova, Katarina SVK 58'35 5 114
10. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya  UKR 59'35 5 118
11. Valcheva, Stanimira BUL 60'11 5 101
12. Garczarek, Justyna POL 60'36 5 109
13. Surinova, Zuzana SVK 63'21 5 115
14. Nagy, Andrea ROM 65'15 5 110
15. Zasheva, Iveta BUL 74'03 5 103
16. Kononenko, Anastasiia UKR 93'12 5 117
17. Valcheva, Daniela BUL 93'34 5 102
Category W21
1. Gomzyk Omova, Michaela  CZE 49'22 5 173
2. Pukalova, Svetlana RUS 54'05 5 186
3. Kulicka, Agata POL 54'45 5 180
4. Sholom, Alla UKR 55'27 5 196
5. Simeckova, Barbora SVK 58'03 5 193
6. Golubeva, Victoria RUS 58'06 5 185
7. Krcéalova, Veronika CZE 60'28 5 174
8. Fursa, Olena UKR 62'14 5 197
9. Stehlikova, Alzbéta SVK 62'17 5 192
10. Vorackova, Lenka CZE 66'44 5 175
11. MoSkon, Adrijana SLO S570RA 68'06 5 189
12. Byrdy, Urszula POL 72'13 5 181
13. Stancikova, Ria SVK 74'36 5 194
14. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR 77'17 5 195
15. Manea, Ramona ROM 77 '35 5 184
16. Melnikova, Tatiana RUS 77'41 5 187
17. Bilan, Loredana ROM  YO50VW 79'12 5 182
18. Czerwinska, Aleksandra POL SQ2GP 86'01 5 179
19. Marusic, Maja SLO S58AJA 87'25 5 188
20. Lehmann, Sarah GER 96'17 5 177
21. Bilan, Maria ROM 97'59 5 183
22. Krupka, Zeljka CRO 101'54 5 172
23. Eipper, Carmen GER DH3SC 111'09 5 178
24. Radi, Nina SLO S570NR 112'53 5 190



25.
26.

Dittrich, Laura
Antic, Marija

Category W35

. Platonova, Irina
. Simac¢kova, Jitka

Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya
Pankratova, Marina
Hilbert, Anja
Panchenko, 0Olga
Daudaraviciené, Vita
Hazmukova, Pavla

. Bartkeviciené, Ausra
. Gltt-Mihlberg, Manuela

Lavrynenko, Nataliya

. Kralova, Miriam

. Deptulska, Agnieszka
. Cretan, Simona

. Stancikova, Ingrid

. Hrakholskaya, Ala

. Gerashchenko, Eleonora
. Srlitova, Marcela

. Drews, Brigitte

. Radics, Anna

. Denisova, Natallia

. Sokolova, Yulia

. Tsenkova, Viktoria

. Ullersperger, Jillian

Category W50

1.
. Krassovizkaja, Galina

[y

PO WOVWOONOULEA, WN

Kulikova, Galina

Zarnoczay, Klara
Parkhomenko, Tetiana
Simeékova, Anna
Cserpak, Ferencné

. Vasilyeva, Elena

Fekiacova, Maria
Zeleniuk, Liubov

. Pomplun, Ingrid

Latalova, Alexandra

Category W60

1.
. Omova, Jana

NouphwnN

Koroleva, Galina

Petrochkova, Galina
Vorackova, Eliska
Fijlstra, Jenny
Khoroshavina, Liudmila
Hansen, Anette

Category  M19

1.
2.
3.

Lnénicka, Jakub
Niedzwiecki, Patryk
Simaéek, Ondrej

GER
SRB

RUS
CZE
UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
LTU
CZE
LTU
GER
UKR
SVK
POL
ROM
SVK
BLR
UKR
CZE
GER
HUN
BLR
BUL
BUL
GBR

RUS
GER
HUN
UKR
SVK
HUN
RUS
SVK
UKR
GER
CZE

RUS
CZE
RUS
CZE
NED
RUS
DEN

CZE
POL
CZE

135'16
71'46

49'05
51'14
56'57
58'29
DGOYS 58'59
59'26
59'32
59'49
61'10
63'25
63'28
63'33
SP3TLG 66'58
68'14
68'22
68'42
71'31
71'48
DL7AFJ 74'49
75'55
83'59
91'59
LZ1vvC 94'00
MOJIN 113'22

55'49

57'24

HAGRZK 61'56
63'23

63'56

68'17

75'29

79'51

84'52

DL4YCR 101'12
117'59

55'12
55'31
59'31
60'53
NL12125 61'45
67'04
0Z1BCC 89'22

48'23
SP8KEA 55'36
58'02

w
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176
191

268
252
272
267
256
266
260
254
261
258
273
269
264
265
270
251
271
253
257
259
250
274
275
255

335
332
334
340
337
333
336
338
339
331
330

395
390
396
391
393
394
392

132
143
131



Iski, Richard
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Kuriak, Jakub
Shatalaev, Denis

. Babeu, Alexandru

. Pugach, Oleksii

. Kotlechkov, Vadym

. Rodionov, Bogdan

. Kosut, Martin

. Kudrenko, Ivan

. Deptulski, Mateusz
. Zacharovsky, Martin
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
aL.

Lunev, Dmitriy
Hanyicska, Martin
Gltt, Maximilian
Borovicka, Roman
Stein, Nils
Szczypior, Mateusz
Zima, David

Zelei, Zoltan
Lechovolea, Gabriel
Batié, Ziga
Crnigoj, Armin
Sopic, Dominik

Category M21

. Shtanko, Sergii
. Oma, Jakub

Panchenko, Evgeny
Gnedov, Volomydyr
Fucik, Karel
Lawecki, Szymon
Kuznetsov, Roman

. Baier, Martin

Janiak, Pawel

. Viskup, Peter

. Ivanko, Oleksii

. Prilutskiy, Yury

. Nakvosas, Mindaugas
. Gaberc, Niko

. Berse, Stefan

. Hergert, Alexander
. Navickas, Paulius

Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof

. Kasev, Milen

. Meszaros, Mihai
. Cufer, David

. Dévényi, Kristof
. Tursky, Juraj

. Bohringer, Axel
. Pap, Gabor

. Ruzgis, Kestutis
. 0lah, Marcel

. Predanié¢, Stipe
. Heale, David

HUN
LTU
SVK
RUS
ROM
UKR
UKR
RUS
SVK
UKR
POL
SVK
RUS
HUN
GER
CZE
GER
POL
ROM
HUN
ROM
SLO
SLO
CRO

UKR
CZE
RUS
UKR
CZE
POL
RUS
CZE
POL
SVK
UKR
RUS
LTU
SLO
GER
GER
LTU
POL
BUL
ROM
SLO
HUN
SVK
GER
HUN
LTU
ROM
CRO
GBR

YOOITW

SQ23S0

S56AC
9A3DOM

S56SON
DO1FOX

SQ2ICY

LZ2MNK

S57DN

HA8BMGC

9A5SP
G6HGE

59'35
63'32
63'58
64'03
64'39
70'07
70'13
70'39
70'41
71'05
71'21
76'14
77'25
77'38
78'22
79'02
80'19
83'07
85'36
86'52
88'04
133'54
141'44
196'29

53'18
53'24
55'43
58'21
60'37
62'45
63'11
63'48
64'06
66'04
67'44
68'27
69'50
71'03
75'15
75"'15
80'10
81'34
82'29
84'38
85'51
86'46
86'52
90'24
90'42
91'55
102'34
125'26
146'05
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137
139
153
149
144
155
156
148
152
157
142
154
147
136
134
133
135
141
146
138
145
150
151
130

241
214
233
239
213
229
232
215
228
237
240
234
223
236
219
217
222
227
211
231
235
220
238
218
221
224
230
212
216



aL.

Dinse, Bjorn

Category M40

Lindhorst, Sven

. Godunov, Eduard

Redka, Maksym
Denisov, Valery
Smyrnov, Oleksandr
Petrov, Vadim

. Mucsi, Mihaly
. Melin, Hakan

Kral, Jozef

. Zach, Jaroslav

. Soltysik, Andrew
. Drews, Christian
. Sletvold, Jon

. Marcu, Adrian

. Herashchenko, Valeriy
. Kruchinin, Eduard
. Nikolov, Daniel

. Viira, Andres

. Vette, Patrice

. Tudurean, Traian
. Hrouda, Petr

. Stein, Dirk

. Masilionis, Remigijus
. Chalk, Steve
. Kuusik, Kalle

Jereb, Ivo
Ehrsson, Ingvar

. Oravec, Miroslav
. Van Britsom, Marc
. Zakek, Zbynék

. Tsenkov, Viktor

. Talver, Andres

. Deptulski, Tomasz
. Smet, Kurt

. Williams, David

Lindell, Henrik

. Boer, Botond

. Georgiev, Valery
. Trojer, Andrej

. Dibourg, Richard
. Kuzner, Miroslav
. Vidovic, Miodrag

Category M50

1.
. Guliev, Chermen

coNOTuUVTh~WN

Romanenko, Vasyl

Cufer, Stanko

. Velikanov, Mykola
. Moravszki, Janos
. Marecek, Jiri

Kulikov, Alexander

. Ivanchykhin, Mykola

NED

GER
RUS
UKR
BLR
UKR
RUS
HUN
SWE
SVK
CZE
GBR
GER
NOR
ROM
UKR
RUS
BUL
EST
FRA
ROM
CZE
GER
LTU
GBR
EST
SLO
SWE
SVK
BEL
CZE
BUL
EST
POL
BEL
GBR
SWE
ROM
BUL
SLO
FRA
SLO
SRB

UKR
RUS
SLO
UKR
HUN
CZE
RUS
UKR

PA4BWD

G4KWQ
DL7APD
LA9NGA
YO7LOI
LZ3FB

F8AZG
YO8RTT

DL5KBI
RS203160

S57AL
SAOAMM

ON4MVB
LZ3NN
SP2RIP

ON4CHE
M3WDD

S50TA

S52KK

UA3BL

S57CD

OK2BWN
RN1CA

226'38

48'36
48'46
54'12
54'37
55'09
58'30
63'37
65'10
65'37
65'45
68'23
69'45
71'08
73'33
75"'18
75'58
76'41
76'51
78'01
78'16
78'40
79'04
79'20
80'47
81'40
82'38
84'03
84'32
87'23
87'55
88'16
94'24
96'57
97'45
98'21
107'55
115'06
118'31
134'32
137'06
141'50
142'34

46'15
48'02
49'42
52'08
53'11
53'14
53'34
54'58
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226

295
307
319
280
320
309
298
316
315
286
293
296
302
305
321
308
283
288
290
306
285
297
299
294
287
310
317
325
281
284
324
289
303
282
292
318
304
323
311
291
312
314

380
369
372
381
362
353
370
379



9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Simecek, Jozef
Babeu, Pavel
Botnarenco, Dumitru
Gracjasz, Jan
Hofner, Bernd
Tursky, 3Jan
Latartsev, Sergey
Vlach, Miroslav
Bala, Bogdan
Mitelman, Milan
Bohringer, Wolfgang
Branimir, Vinko
Hudeaev, Vladimir
Pomplun, Siegfried
Palmquist, 3Jan
Kete, Ivo

Lasz16, Karoly
Michalec, Jan
Reinhart, Hans-3Jirg
Boev, Vlad

Madrzynski, Zbigniew

Sanchez, Bernard

Category  M6@

. Korshunov, Viktor

Lenander, Bo

. Mukhitov, Nazhib

Kochergin, Alexandr
Fursa, Oleg

Olah, Stefan
Platzek, Manfred

. Baranovskyy, Viktor
. Kovacs, Attila Gabor
. Garipov, Hristo

. Korolev, Lev

. Nurgaliev, Yury

. Gartner, Bernhard
. Ivacic¢, Zdravko

. Pietrzykowski, Wiadystaw
. Titterington, Bob

Jensen, Arne

. Onic¢, Jozef
. Kirev, Dimiter
. Godtner, Ulrich

Fijlstra, Dick

. Vickers, Robert

. Hansen, Villy

. Breaban, Candiano
. Kovacs, Andras

. Marriott, John

. Van Halst, Marc

Lazar, Ivan

. Szlk, Zoltan
. Svensson, Rolf
. Hoek, 3Jan

SVK
ROM
MDA
POL
GER
SVK
RUS
CZE
POL
SVK
GER
CRO
MDA
GER
SWE
SLO
HUN
CZE
SUI
GBR
POL
FRA

UKR
SWE
RUS
KAZ
UKR
ROM
GER
UKR
HUN
BUL
RUS
RUS
GER
SLO
POL
GBR
DEN
SLO
BUL
GER
NED
GBR
DEN
ROM
HUN
GBR
BEL
SLO
HUN
SWE
NED

OM3WS3J
YOOTW

DL1AQ

OK1UMY

DLOTE
9A2UP

DL3BBX
SM5FUG

HBOCFB
2EOVLB
SP2IJNK

SM5CIW

YO5BST

LZ2CT

RWOWS
DF7SF
S57BZI
SPOGNM
G30RY
0Z9VA
S51T

DL8YBR
PAGDFN
G30RI
0Z6KH

RS20583
ONGHI
S56TQL
HA5SZ
SM5DIY
PA@INH

55'50
59'11
61'08
61'22
63'54
64'22
65'41
67'13
67'39
73'00
74'01
76'53
77'41
78'03
79'02
82'54
83'51
86'21
88'36
92'15
105'52
139'27

48'17
51'47
52'00
53'02
53'16
53'40
54'34
54'46
61'30
62'07
63'20
67'06
68'27
68'30
70'46
76'24
76'38
76'47
79'00
79'04
80'09
80'13
80'19
82'29
83'15
86'04
88'21
91'10
112'13
112'54
129'35
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375
368
364
365
358
374
371
354
367
376
360
352
363
359
377
373
361
355
378
357
366
356

442
439
433
425
443
431
420
441
424
411
432
434
419
435
429
416
414
437
412
421
426
417
415
430
422
418
410
436
423
438
427



32.
33.
aL.

Owczarski, Tomasz
Svensson, Gunnar
Tomov, Asen

Category M70

. Koudelka, Karel
. Dapkus, Algimantas

Bykowski, Ryszard
Kirgetov, Vladimir

. Timm, Ulrich

Patocskai, Istvan
Kuselj, Janez

. Kuvaldin, Eduard

Lange, Fritz

. Burlacenco, Vasili

Lietz, Wilhelm

. Van De Keere, Maurice
. Crispyn, Eric

POL
SWE
BUL

CZE
LTU
POL
RUS
GER
HUN
SLO
RUS
GER
MDA
GER
BEL
BEL

SP2KFQ 145'52

147'34
LZ3BA 185'14
OK1MAO 58'49
LY2CD 59'10

64'09

64'39
DK2MF 70'50
HA8YP 71'38
S59D 73'04
RU1AU 78'18
DF9ZY 83'19

92'29
DL4KCU 99'33
ON6VK 125'45
ON4ZG 104'12

R
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428
440
413

452
457
459
460
453
456
462
461
455
458
454
450
451
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* 18th IARU R1 Championships, Baile Felix/Romania

7.9.2011 80/2-m-Band

*

3k >k >k 3k 5k 5k 5k 3k 3k >k %k >k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 3k >k >k %k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k 3k >k %k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k >k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k %k %k >k 5k 5k 5k %k 3k >k >k %k %k >k 5k 5k >k >k >k >k %k %k %k %k >k 5% %k %k k

Competition: 7.09.2011 from 10.30
80+2-m-band / 150 min
W19=17 W21=26 W35=24 W50=11 W60=7 M19=27 M21=30 M40=42

Band/Limit:
Competitors:

M50=30 M60=34 M70=13 / =261 +Hlp=266

T e am- Rating

Place Name

Category W19

1.

Horova, Pavla
Léharova, Alzbéta
Mouckova, Andrea

. Zharko, Nadezda

Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana

. Naumenko, Luchana

Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya
Kononenko, Anastasiia
Kosutova, Katarina
Surinova, Zuzana

. Valcheva, Stanimira

Zasheva, Iveta
Valcheva, Daniela

Category W21

1.

Gomzyk Omova, Michaela
Kréadlova, Veronika
Vorackova, Lenka
Pukalova, Svetlana
Golubeva, Victoria
Melnikova, Tatiana

. Sholom, Alla

Fursa, Olena
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra

. Sime¢kova, Barbora

Stehlikova, Alzbéta
Stancikova, Ria
Kulicka, Agata

Byrdy, Urszula
Czerwinska, Aleksandra

. MosSkon, Adrijana

Marusic¢, Maja
Radi, Nina

. Manea, Ramona

Bilan, Loredana
Bilan, Maria

Lehmann, Sarah
Eipper, Carmen
Dittrich, Laura

Team

CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
BUL
BUL
BUL

CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
ROM
ROM
ROM
GER
GER
GER

Call

RK4HZT

SQ2GP

S570RA
S58AJA
S570NR

YO50VIW

DH3SC

Run time

45'45
49'20
55'03
49'44
51'18
52'04
56'15
59'35
93'12
58'35
63'21
60'11
74'03
93'34

49'22
60'28
66'44
54'05
58'06
77'41
55'27
62'14
77'17
58'03
62'17
74'36
54'45
72'13
86'01
68'06
87'25
112'53
77'35
79'12
97'59
96'17
111'09
135'16

Fox

Ul vl Ul ululululululululululoul

Ul vl ululululululululul Ul ulululululululululouloul vl

Total-Rt

101'02

115'50

121'56

134'14

109'50

112'11

117'41

120'20

126'58

155'31

156'47

207'26

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Category W35

1.

Platonova, Irina
Pankratova, Marina
Panchenko, 0Olga

. Simackova, Jitka

Hazmukova, Pavla
Srlitova, Marcela

. Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya

Lavrynenko, Nataliya
Gerashchenko, Eleonora

. Daudaraviciené, Vita

Bartkeviciené, AuSra

. Hilbert, Anja

Gutt-Mihlberg, Manuela
Drews, Brigitte

. Kralova, Miriam

Stancikova, Ingrid

. Hrakholskaya, Ala

Denisova, Natallia

. Sokolova, Yulia

Tsenkova, Viktoria

Category W50

1.

Zarnoczay, Klara
Cserpdk, Ferencné

. Kulikova, Galina

Vasilyeva, Elena

. Simeckova, Anna

Fekiacova, Maria

. Parkhomenko, Tetiana

Zeleniuk, Liubov

. Krassovizkaja, Galina

Pomplun, Ingrid

Category W60

1.

Koroleva, Galina
Petrochkova, Galina
Khoroshavina, Liudmila

. Omova, Jana

Vorackova, EliSka

Category M19

1.

Lnénicka, Jakub
Simacek, Ondrej
Borovicka, Roman

. Niedzwiecki, Patryk

Deptulski, Mateusz
Szczypior, Mateusz

. Kuriak, 3Jakub

Kosut, Martin
Zacharovsky, Martin

. Shatalaev, Denis

Rodionov, Bogdan
Lunev, Dmitriy

. Iski, Richard

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
LTU
LTU
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
BLR
BLR
BUL
BUL

HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
GER
GER

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN

DGOYS

DL7AF]

LZ1vVC

HAGRZK

DL4YCR

SP8KEA

SQ23S0

49'05
58'29
59'26
51'14
59'49
71'48
56'57
63'28
71'31
59'32
61'10
58'59
63'25
74'49
63'33
68'22
68'42
83'59
91'59
94'00

61'56
68'17
55'49
75'29
63'56
79'51
63'23
84'52
57'24
l01'12

55'12
59'31
67'04
55'31
60'53

48'23
58'02
79'02
55'36
71'21
83'07
63'58
70'41
76'14
64'03
70'39
77'25
59'35

Ul vl ulululululululululululululoululoul o uloul
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107'34

111'e3

120'25

120'42

122'24

131'55

152'41

185'59

130'13

131'18

143'47

148'15

158'36

114'43

116'24

106'25

126'57

134'39

134'42

137'13

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Hanyicska, Martin
Zelei, Zoltan

. Pugach, Oleksii

Kotlechkov, Vadym
Kudrenko, Ivan

. Babeu, Alexandru

Zima, David
Lechovolea, Gabriel

. GUtt, Maximilian

Stein, Nils

. Batié, Ziga

Crnigoj, Armin

Category M21

1.

l1o.

Shtanko, Sergii
Gnedov, Volomydyr
Ivanko, Oleksii

. Oma, Jakub

Fucik, Karel
Baier, Martin

. Panchenko, Evgeny

Kuznetsov, Roman
Prilutskiy, Yury
Lawecki, Szymon
Janiak, Pawel
Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof

. Nakvosas, Mindaugas

Navickas, Paulius
Ruzgis, Kestutis

. Berse, Stefan

Hergert, Alexander
Bohringer, Axel

. Viskup, Peter

Tursky, Juraj

. Gaberc, Niko

Cufer, David

. Dévényi, Kristof

Pap, Gabor
Meszaros, Mihai
O0lah, Marcel

Category M40

1.

Godunov, Eduard
Petrov, Vadim
Kruchinin, Eduard

. Redka, Maksym

Smyrnov, Oleksandr
Herashchenko, Valeriy
Lindhorst, Sven
Drews, Christian
Stein, Dirk

. Zach, Jaroslav

Hrouda, Petr
Zacek, Zbynék

. Soltysik, Andrew

HUN
HUN
UKR
UKR
UKR
ROM
ROM
ROM
GER
GER
SLO
SLO

UKR
UKR
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
POL
LTU
LTU
LTU
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
ROM
ROM

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR

YOOITW

S56AC

SQ2ICY

DO1FOX

S56SON
S57DN

HA8BMGC

DL7APD
DL5KBI

G4AKWQ

77'38
86'52
70'07
70'13
71'05
64'39
85'36
88'04
78'22
80'19
133'54
141'44

53'18
58'21
67'44
53'24
60'37
63'48
55'43
63'11
68'27
62'45
64'06
81'34
69'50
80'10
91'55
75'15
75'15
90'24
66'04
86'52
71'03
85'51
86'46
90'42
84'38
102'34

48'46
58'30
75'58
54'12
55'09
75'18
48'36
69'45
79'04
65'45
78'40
87'55
68'23

Ul vl Ul vl ulululululoululoul
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140'20

150'15

158'41

275'38

111'39

114'01

118'54

126'51

150'00

150'30

152'56

156'54

177'28

187'12

107'16

109'21

118'21

144'25

149'10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10



10.

11.

12.

13.

Chalk, Steve
Williams, David

. Melin, Hakan

Ehrsson, Ingvar
Lindell, Henrik

. Kral, Jozef

Oravec, Miroslav

. Marcu, Adrian

Tudurean, Traian
Boer, Botond

. Viira, Andres

Kuusik, Kalle
Talver, Andres
Nikolov, Daniel
Tsenkov, Viktor
Georgiev, Valery
Van Britsom, Marc
Smet, Kurt
Vette, Patrice
Dibourg, Richard
Jereb, Ivo
Trojer, Andrej
Kuzner, Miroslav

Category M50

1.

Romanenko, Vasyl
Velikanov, Mykola
Ivanchykhin, Mykola

. Guliev, Chermen

Kulikov, Alexander
Latartsev, Sergey

. Simecek, Jozef

Tursky, 3Jan
Mitelman, Milan

. Marecek, Jiri

Vlach, Miroslav
Michalec, Jan

. Gracjasz, Jan

Bala, Bogdan
Madrzynski, Zbigniew

. Cufer, Stanko

Kete, Ivo

. Moravszki, Janos

Lasz1ld, Karoly

. Hofner, Bernd

Bohringer, Wolfgang
Pomplun, Siegfried

. Botnarenco, Dumitru

Hudeaev, Vladimir

Category M6@

1.

Korshunov, Viktor
Fursa, Oleg
Baranovskyy, Viktor

. Mukhitov, Nazhib

GBR
GBR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SVK
SVK
ROM
ROM
ROM
EST
EST
EST
BUL
BUL
BUL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
SLO
SLO
SLO

UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
MDA
MDA

UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS

RS20310
M3WDD

SAOAMM

YO7LOI
YO8RTT

LZ3FB
LZ3NN

ON4AMVB
ON4CHE
F8AZG

S57AL
S50TA
S52KK

UA3BL
RN1CA

OM3WS3J

OK2BWN
OK1uMY

SP2JNK
S57CD

DL1AQ
DLOTE
DL3BBX

80'47
98'21
65'10
84'03
107'55
65'37
84'32
73'33
78'16
115'06
76'51
81'40
94'24
76'41
88'16
118'31
87'23
97'45
78'01
137'06
82'38
134'32
141'50

46'15
52'08
54'58
48'02
53'34
65'41
55'50
64'22
73'00
53'14
67'13
86'21
61'22
67'39
105'52
49'42
82'54
53'11
83'51
63'54
74'01
78'03
61'08
77'41

48'17
53'16
54'46
52'00

W U1 U1 Ul Ul ulul Ul Ul U1 U UTUTUT U1 Ut Ul Ut uloutlouloutloun

Ul vl Ul ululululululululululululululululululoutl o uloul

EE I S

149'13

150'09

151'49

158'31

164'57

185'08

215'07

217'10

98'23

101'36

120'12

120'27

129'01

132'36

137'02

137'55

138'49

101'33

115'20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



l1o.

11.

12.

Korolev, Lev
Nurgaliev, Yury

. Platzek, Manfred

Gartner, Bernhard
Godtner, Ulrich

. Olah, Stefan

Breaban, Candiano

. Garipov, Hristo

Kirev, Dimiter

. Kovacs, Attila Gabor

Kovacs, Andras
Sziik, Zoltan

. Ivac¢ic¢, Zdravko

Onic¢, Jozef
Lazar, Ivan

. Titterington, Bob

Vickers, Robert
Marriott, John
Jensen, Arne
Hansen, Villy
Lenander, Bo
Svensson, Rolf
Svensson, Gunnar
Fijlstra, Dick
Hoek, Jan

Pietrzykowski, Wtadystaw

Owczarski, Tomasz

Category M70

1.

2.

3.

Kirgetov, Vladimir
Kuvaldin, Eduard
Timm, Ulrich

Lange, Fritz

Lietz, Wilhelm

Van De Keere, Maurice
Crispyn, Eric

RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
ROM
ROM
BUL
BUL
HUN
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
GBR
GBR
GBR
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
NED
NED
POL
POL

RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
BEL
BEL

RWOWS

DF7SF
DL8YBR
YO5BST

LZ2CT

HA5SZ
S57BZI
S51T
S56TQL
G30RY
G30RI
RS20583
0Z9VA
0Z6KH
SM5CIW
SM5DIY

PA@DFN
PA@INH
SP9GNM
SP2KFQ

RU1AU
DK2MF
DFOzZY
DL4KCU
ON6VK
ON4ZG

63'20
67'06
54'34
68'27
79'04
53'40
82'29
62'07
79'00
61'30
83'15
112'13
68'30
76'47
91'10
76'24
80'13
86'04
76'38
80'19
51'47
112'54
147'34
80'09
129'35
70'46
145'52

64'39
78'18
70'50
83'19
99'33
125'45
104'12

R I i i i i il i i i i i B S T R R S R S

wbh MMM H

123'01

136'09

141'07

144'45

145'17

156'37

156'57

164'41

209'44

216'38

142'57

154'09

229'57



Saldabagi de Munte
1: 15000/ 5m
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* 18th IARU R1 Championships, Baile Felix/Romania 8.9.2011 Sprint *
3k 3k 3k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k %k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k %k >k 3k 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k >k 5k 5k >k >k 3k >k 5k >k >k >k 3k >k >k 5k %k >k 3k >k >k 5k %k %k >k >k >k >k %k %k >k >k >k >k %k %k %k %k

Competition: 8.09.2011 from 10.00

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 60 min

Competitors: W19=17 W21=23 W35=23 W50=10 W60=6 M19=28 M21=29 M40©=39
M50=27 M60=30 M70=8 / =240 +Hlp=245

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category W19

1. Léharova, Alzbéta CZE 15'11 10 104
2. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya  UKR 15'18 10 118
3. Rasulova, Kseniia RUS 15'50 10 113
4. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 17'e6 10 116
5. Horova, Pavla CZE 17'09 10 105
6. Maximova, Oxana RUS RK4HZT 17'55 10 112
7. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 19'57 10 100
8. KoSutova, Katarina SVK 20'36 10 114
9. Mouckova, Andrea CZE 20'38 10 106
10. Valcheva, Stanimira BUL 22'18 10 101
11. Surinova, Zuzana SVK 22'24 10 115
12. Kononenko, Anastasiia UKR UT4UXB 22'55 10 117
13. Zharko, Nadezda RUS 25'56 10 111
14. Garczarek, Justyna POL 28'16 10 109
15. Valcheva, Daniela BUL 30'19 10 102
16. Nagy, Andrea ROM 30'36 10 110
17. Zasheva, Iveta BUL 27'51 9 103

Category W21

1. Gomzyk Omova, Michaela  CZE 12'16 10 173
2. Vorackova, Lenka CZE 14'32 10 175
3. Byrdy, Urszula POL 15'20 10 181
4. Stehlikova, Alzbéta SVK 15'48 10 192
5. Pukalova, Svetlana RUS 16'14 10 186
6. Golubeva, Victoria RUS 16'16 10 185
7. Melnikova, Tatiana RUS 16'50 10 187
8. Fursa, Olena UKR 17'e4 10 197
9. Sholom, Alla UKR 17'29 10 196
10. Kulicka, Agata POL 17'32 10 180
11. Simeckova, Barbora SVK 17'51 10 193
12. Stancikova, Ria SVK 18'45 10 194
13. Krcdlova, Veronika CZE 18'55 10 174
14. Bilan, Loredana ROM  YO50VW 19'20 10 182
15. Marusic, Maja SLO SG58AJA 19'27 10 188
16. Manea, Ramona ROM 21'01 10 184
17. Krupka, Zeljka CRO 23'43 10 172
18. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR UT4UXB 24'23 10 195
19. Bilan, Maria ROM 24'44 10 183
20. MosSkon, Adrijana SLO S570RA 25'e4 10 189
21. Radi, Nina SLO S570NR 25'12 10 190
22. Czerwinska, Aleksandra POL SQ2GP 18'34 6 179

23. Antic, Marija SRB 30'27 4 191



Category W35

Simacékova, Jitka
Deptulska, Agnieszka
Hrakholskaya, Ala
Stancikova, Ingrid

. GUtt-Mihlberg, Manuela

Bartkeviciené, AuSra
Platonova, Irina

. Hazmukova, Pavla

. Cretan, Simona

. Sokolova, Yulia

. Hilbert, Anja

. Daudaraviciené, Vita

. Sr0tova, Marcela

. Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Panchenko, 0Olga
Kralova, Miriam
Tsenkova, Viktoria
Gerashchenko, Eleonora
Lavrynenko, Nataliya
Denisova, Natallia
Pankratova, Marina
Ullersperger, Jillian
Radics, Anna

Category W50

1.
. Vasilyeva, Elena

=

VWO NOUVLEAWN

Zarnoczay, Klara

Krassovizkaja, Galina
Simeékova, Anna
Cserpdk, Ferencné
Kulikova, Galina
Zeleniuk, Liubov

. Parkhomenko, Tetiana

Latalova, Alexandra
Fekiacova, Maria

Category W60

1.
. Koroleva, Galina
. Vorackova, Eliska

auvihwnN

Fijlstra, Jenny

Khoroshavina, Liudmila

. Omova, Jana

Petrochkova, Galina

Category  M19

1.

VoOoNOOUVLA, WN

Simacek, Ondrej
Rodionov, Bogdan
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Kosut, Martin
Szczypior, Mateusz
Kotlechkov, Vadym
Kudrenko, Ivan

. Iski, Richard
. Zacharovsky, Martin

CZE
POL
BLR
SVK
GER
LTU
RUS
CZE
ROM
BUL
GER
LTU
CZE
UKR
RUS
SVK
BUL
UKR
UKR
BLR
RUS
GBR
HUN

HUN
RUS
GER
SVK
HUN
RUS
UKR
UKR
CZE
SVK

NED
RUS
CZE
RUS
CZE
RUS

CZE
RUS
LTU
SVK
POL
UKR
UKR
HUN
SVK

SP3TLG

DGOYS

LZ1VVC

MOJIN

HAGRZK

NL12125

SQ23S0

UT4UXB

15'37
17'17
17'31
18'11
18'21
18'42
18'46
18'59
20'08
20'21
21'02
21'52
22'22
22'33
23'17
24'14
24'19
26'51
27'56
29'05
29'58
36'01
38'24

17'45
17'46
18'11
18'16
21'29
25'53
26'41
34'11
39'31
22'43

15'55
17'02
17'46
19'29
25'21
29'10

14'24
14'39
14'54
15'50
16'05
16'24
16'29
16'41
17'52

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

N 00 00 00O 00O 00O 0O 00 00 OO

00 00 00 00 00 00

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

252
264
251
270
258
261
268
254
265
274
256
260
253
272
266
269
275
271
273
250
267
255
259

334
336
332
337
333
335
339
340
330
338

393
395
391
394
390
396

131
148
139
152
141
156
157
137
154



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Babeu, Alexandru
Shatalaev, Denis
Kuriak, Jakub
Borovicka, Roman
Lechovolea, Gabriel
Lnénicka, Jakub
Lunev, Dmitriy
Zima, David

Zelei, Zoltan
Pugach, Oleksii
Glitt, Maximilian
Deptulski, Mateusz
Stein, Nils
Vidziunas, Paulius
Niedzwiecki, Patryk
Hanyicska, Martin
Batié¢, Ziga
Crnigoj, Armin
Sopic, Dominik

Category M21

. Oma, Jakub
. Baier, Martin

Lawecki, Szymon

Fucik, Karel

Nakvosas, Mindaugas
Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof

. Gnedov, Volodymyr
. Hergert, Alexander

Shtanko, Sergii

. Tursky, Juraj

. Panchenko, Evgeny
. Navickas, Paulius
. Viskup, Peter

. Cufer, David

. Prilutskiy, Yury
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Meszaros, Mihai
Gaberc, Niko
Berse, Stefan
Kasev, Milen
Ivanko, Oleksii
Dévényi, Kristof
Predanié¢, Stipe
Olah, Marcel
Kuznetsov, Roman
Janiak, Pawel
Pap, Gabor
Ruzgis, Kestutis
Heale, David
Dinse, Bjorn

Category M40

1.
2.
3.

Masilionis, Remigijus
Redka, Maksym
Melin, Hakan

ROM
RUS
SVK
CZE
ROM
CZE
RUS
ROM
HUN
UKR
GER
POL
GER
LTU
POL
HUN
SLO
SLO
CRO

CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
LTU
POL
UKR
GER
UKR
SVK
RUS
LTU
SVK
SLO
RUS
ROM
SLO
GER
BUL
UKR
HUN
CRO
ROM
RUS
POL
HUN
LTU
GBR
NED

LTU
UKR
SWE

YOOITW

SP8KEA

S56AC
9A3DOM

SQ2ICY
UTSUAZ

S57DN

S56SON
DO1FOX
LZ2MNK

9A5SP

HA8BMGC

G6HGE
PA4BWD

17'59
18'08
18'40
18'48
18'53
18'59
19'04
19'16
22'11
22'44
23'38
23'42
23'54
24'14
26'49
27'29
27'51
32'37
38'28

12'14
13'09
13'18
13'30
14'32
1439
15'12
15'35
15'45
15'49
15'58
16'07
16'42
16'58
17'02
17'05
18'16
19'10
19'19
19'27
20'37
21'32
21'51
22'13
23'46
23'52
26'36
29'53
47'53

14'25
14'34
14' 46

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10

144
149
153
133
145
132
147
146
138
155
134
142
135
140
143
136
150
151
130

214
215
229
213
223
227
239
217
241
238
233
222
237
235
234
231
236
219
211
240
220
212
230
232
228
221
224
216
226

299
319
316



Herashchenko, Valeriy

. Marcu, Adrian

Sletvold, Jon
Kuusik, Kalle

. Petrov, Vadim
. Kruchinin, Eduard

Lindhorst, Sven

. Mucsi, Mihaly

. Kral, Jozef

. Vette, Patrice
. Denisov, Valery
. Zach, Jaroslav
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Smyrnov, Oleksandr
Chalk, Steve
Smet, Kurt
Jereb, Ivo
Deptulski, Tomasz
Nikolov, Daniel
Viira, Andres
Godunov, Eduard
Tudurean, Traian
Ehrsson, Ingvar
Williams, David
Hrouda, Petr
Drews, Christian
Stein, Dirk
Tsenkov, Viktor
Vidovic, Miodrag
Trojer, Andrej
Oravec, Miroslav
Georgiev, Valery
Zacek, Zbynék
Boer, Botond
Kuzner, Miroslav
Soltysik, Andrew
Lindell, Henrik

Category M50

Madrzynski, Zbigniew

. Simecek, Jozef
. Talver, Andres
. Vlach, Miroslav

Kulikov, Alexander

. Marecek, Jiri

. Velikanov, Mykola

. Guliev, Chermen

. Ivanchykhin, Mykola

Babeu, Pavel

. Bohringer, Wolfgang
. Romanenko, Vasyl

. Hofner, Bernd

. Mitelman, Milan

. Tursky, Jan

. Cufer, Stanko

. Michalec, Jan

UKR
ROM
NOR
EST
RUS
RUS
GER
HUN
SVK
FRA
BLR
CZE
UKR
GBR
BEL
SLO
POL
BUL
EST
RUS
ROM
SWE
GBR
CZE
GER
GER
BUL
SRB
SLO
SVK
BUL
CZE
ROM
SLO
GBR
SWE

POL
SVK
EST
CZE
RUS
CZE
UKR
RUS
UKR
ROM
GER
UKR
GER
SVK
SVK
SLO
CZE

YO7LOI
LASNGA

F8AZG

RS20310
ON4CHE
S57AL
SP2RIP
LZ3FB

YO8RTT
SAGAMM
M3WDD

DL7APD
DL5KBI
LZ3NN

S50TA

S52KK
G4KWQ

SP2IJNK
OM3WSJ

OK1UMY
RN1CA
OK2BWN
uT1uUC
UA3BL
URSUA
YOO TW
DLOTE
UTSUAD
DL1AQ

S57CD

15'06
16'28
16'37
16'51
16'59
17'57
18'28
18'39
18'46
18'47
19'19
19'50
20'02
20'49
21'20
21'30
21'58
22'04
23'16
23'26
23'47
23'50
25'23
25'52
26'02
27'01
30'02
30'29
30'41
32'00
34'15
36'15
39'43
48'58
20'16
33'10

15'06
15'10
15'14
15'18
15'35
15'40
16'15
16'41
16'44
16'48
17'40
19'13
19'22
19'57
19'57
21'49
22'41

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

321
305
302
287
309
308
295
298
315
290
280
286
320
294
282
310
303
283
288
307
306
317
292
285
296
297
324
314
311
325
323
284
304
312
293
318

366
375
289
354
370
353
381
369
379
368
360
380
358
376
374
372
355



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Moravszki, Janos
Gracjasz, Jan
Latartsev, Sergey
Lasz16, Karoly
Palmquist, 3Jan
Reinhart, Hans-3Jiirg
Branimir, Vinko
Boev, Vlad

Kete, Ivo

Bala, Bogdan

Category  M6@

Fursa, Oleg

. Korshunov, Viktor

Kochergin, Alexandr

Kovacs, Attila Gabor

Ivacic¢, Zdravko
Baranovskyy, Viktor

Pietrzykowski, Wtadystaw
. Kirev, Dimiter

Garipov, Hristo

. Korolev, Lev

Lenander, Bo

. 0lah, Stefan

. Hansen, Villy

. Mukhitov, Nazhib
. Tomov, Asen

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Titterington, Bob
Jensen, Arne
Sziik, Zoltan
Fijlstra, Dick
Svensson, Gunnar
Nurgaliev, Yury
Marriott, John
Svensson, Rolf
Hoek, Jan

Kovacs, Andras
Onic¢, Jozef
Owczarski, Tomasz
Breaban, Candiano
Gartner, Bernhard
Vickers, Robert

Category M70

1.
. Burlacenco, Vasili

coNOuUVTh~WN

Koudelka, Karel

Kuvaldin, Eduard
Kirgetov, Vladimir
Bykowski, Ryszard
Kuselj, Janez
Patocskai, Istvan

. Dapkus, Algimantas

HUN
POL
RUS
HUN
SWE
SUI
CRO
GBR
SLO
POL

UKR
UKR
KAZ
HUN
SLO
UKR
POL
BUL
BUL
RUS
SWE
ROM
DEN
RUS
BUL
GBR
DEN
HUN
NED
SWE
RUS
GBR
SWE
NED
HUN
SLO
POL
ROM
GER
GBR

CZE
MDA
RUS
RUS
POL
SLO
HUN
LTU

SM5FUG
HBOCFB
9A2UP

2EOVLB

UR4URL
UN23J
S57BZI
SPOGNM
LZ2CT

SM5CIW
YO5BST
0Z6KH

LZ3BA
G30RY
OZ9VA
HA5SZ
PAGDFN

RWOWS
RS20583
SM5DIY
PAGINH

S51T
SP2KFQ

DF7SF
G30RI
OK1MAO
RU1AU
S59D

HA8YP
LY2CD

25'29
25'58
27'23
27'55
28'13
28'27
29'15
30'01
30'36
42'31

13'44
15'39
15'45
17'28
17'59
19'13
19'36
19'37
19'49
20'42
20'54
21'01
21'17
22'31
23'08
23'12
23'25
23'44
24'15
25'12
27'49
28'35
29'19
31'00
33'11
34'55
46'06
46'46
22'18
18'49

16'29
17'36
22'26
25'07
27'24
45'33
27'23
33'10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

O ] 00 00 00O 00O OO 00O 00 OO 00O OO OO 00O OO 0O OO OO OO OO 0O OO 00O 00 OO 0O OO0 00O 00 00

Y N\ 00 00 00 00O 00 00

362
365
371
361
377
378
352
357
373
367

443
442
425
424
435
441
429
412
411
432
439
431
415
433
413
416
414
423
426
440
434
418
438
427
422
437
428
430
419
417

452
458
461
460
459
462
456
457
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* 18th IARU R1 Championships, Baile Felix/Romania 9.9.2011 80/2-m-Band *
3k 3k 3k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k 3k %k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k %k >k 3k 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k >k 5k 5k >k >k 3k >k 5k >k >k >k 3k >k >k 5k %k >k 3k >k >k 5k %k %k >k >k >k >k %k %k >k >k >k >k %k %k %k %k

Competition: 9.09.2011 from 10.00

Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: W19=17 W21=26 W35=24 W50=11 W60=7 M19=28 M21=29 M40=42
M50=30 M60=34 M70=13 / =261 +H1lp=282

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category W19

1. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 52'49 5 100
2. Zharko, Nadezda RUS 55'47 5 111
3. Léharova, Alzbéta CZE 57'35 5 104
4. Mouckova, Andrea CZE 61'03 5 106
5. Rasulova, Kseniia RUS 63'36 5 113
6. Maximova, Oxana RUS RK4HZT 64'05 5 112
7. KoSutova, Katarina SVK 65'04 5 114
8. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya  UKR 69'14 5 118
9. Valcheva, Stanimira BUL 73'46 5 101
10. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 78'07 5 116
11. Zasheva, Iveta BUL 79'09 5 103
12. Kononenko, Anastasiia UKR UT4UXB 86'03 5 117
13. Nagy, Andrea ROM 90'01 5 110
14. Valcheva, Daniela BUL 91'39 5 102
15. Horova, Pavla CZE 92'51 5 105
16. Surinova, Zuzana SVK 109'55 5 115
17. Garczarek, Justyna POL 127'13 5 109
Category W21
1. Gomzyk Omova, Michaela  CZE 44'45 5 173
2. Pukalova, Svetlana RUS 45'27 5 186
3. Sholom, Alla UKR 47'56 5 196
4. Stehlikova, Alzbéta SVK 48'35 5 192
5. Kulicka, Agata POL 49'04 5 180
6. Krcdlova, Veronika CZE 49'22 5 174
7. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR UT4UXB 49'34 5 195
8. Simeckova, Barbora SVK 49'54 5 193
9. Golubeva, Victoria RUS 49'59 5 185
10. Melnikova, Tatiana RUS 50'11 5 187
11. Vorackova, Lenka CZE 54'26 5 175
12. Bilan, Loredana ROM  YO50VW 58'47 5 182
13. Byrdy, Urszula POL 63'55 5 181
13. MosSkon, Adrijana SLO S570RA 63'55 5 189
15. Fursa, Olena UKR 65'45 5 197
16. Marusic¢, Maja SLO S58AJA 66'02 5 188
17. Manea, Ramona ROM 69'03 5 184
18. Czerwinska, Aleksandra POL SQ2GP 72'26 5 179
19. Stancikova, Ria SVK 74'39 5 194
20. Lehmann, Sarah GER 78'44 5 177
21. Radi, Nina SLO S570NR 78'45 5 190
22. Bilan, Maria ROM 79'58 5 183
23. Dittrich, Laura GER 93'08 5 176
24. Krupka, Zeljka CRO 95'04 5 172



25.
26.

Eipper, Carmen
Antic, Marija

Category W35

. Simackova, Jitka
. Panchenko, 0Olga

Platonova, Irina
Hazmukova, Pavla
Hilbert, Anja
Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya
Denisova, Natallia
Kralova, Miriam

. Cretan, Simona
. Pankratova, Marina

Lavrynenko, Nataliya

. Sokolova, Yulia

. Daudaraviciené, Vita
. Drews, Brigitte

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
alL.

Gutt-Mihlberg, Manuela
Srdtova, Marcela
Stancikova, Ingrid
Hrakholskaya, Ala
Deptulska, Agnieszka
Bartkeviciené, AuSra
Gerashchenko, Eleonora
Ullersperger, Jillian
Radics, Anna

Tsenkova, Viktoria

Category W50

1.
. Parkhomenko, Tetiana

[

PO OVWOONOULEA WN

Krassovizkaja, Galina

Simeékova, Anna

. Vasilyeva, Elena

Fekiacova, Maria
Pomplun, Ingrid
Zeleniuk, Liubov

. Zarnoczay, Klara

Kulikova, Galina

. Cserpak, Ferencné

Latalova, Alexandra

Category W60

1.
. Petrochkova, Galina

NouphwnN

Vorackova, Eliska

Koroleva, Galina
Khoroshavina, Liudmila
Omova, Jana

Hansen, Anette
Fijlstra, Jenny

Category  M19

1.
2.
3.

Kudrenko, Ivan
Simacek, Ondrej
Lnénicka, Jakub

GER
SRB

CZE
RUS
RUS
CZE
GER
UKR
BLR
SVK
ROM
RUS
UKR
BUL
LTU
GER
GER
CZE
SVK
BLR
POL
LTU
UKR
GBR
HUN
BUL

GER
UKR
SVK
RUS
SVK
GER
UKR
HUN
RUS
HUN
CZE

CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
DEN
NED

UKR
CZE
CZE

DH3SC

DGOYS

DL7AF]

SP3TLG

MOJIN

LZ1vVC

DL4YCR

HABGRZK

0zZ1BCC

NL12125

UT4UXB

114'53
114'54

53'27
53'40
58'12
58'47
61'00
63'51
64'31
67'09
67'47
68'31
71'30
74'11
74'23
74'39
75'09
75'37
76'20
77'43
79'48
81'02
99'40
131'45
69'46
151'35

49'44
51'42
54'34
59'37
67'30
68'52
70'36
71'03
73'26
74'21
121'43

57'10
59'16
59'24
74'36
75"'18
111'29
118'28

48'04
48'25
49'24

Ul

Ui huUutTuitultululululululululululululululululul vl

L R i i i i i

Lo SR N

Ul un

178
191

252
266
268
254
256
272
250
269
265
267
273
274
260
257
258
253
270
251
264
261
271
255
259
275

332
340
337
336
338
331
339
334
335
333
330

391
396
395
394
390
392
393

157
131
132



. Vidziunas, Paulius

Szczypior, Mateusz
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Rodionov, Bogdan

. Kuriak, 3Jakub

. Shatalaev, Denis

. Kosut, Martin

. Zima, David

. Zacharovsky, Martin
. Pugach, Oleksii

. Iski, Richard

. GUtt, Maximilian
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Borovicka, Roman
Babeu, Alexandru
Niedzwiecki, Patryk
Lunev, Dmitriy
Deptulski, Mateusz
Lechovolea, Gabriel
Kotlechkov, Vadym
Zelei, Zoltan
Hanyicska, Martin
Batié, Ziga

Sopic, Dominik
Stein, Nils
Crnigoj, Armin

Category M21

. Baier, Martin
. Oma, Jakub

Fucik, Karel
Shtanko, Sergii
Janiak, Pawel
Panchenko, Evgeny
Kuznetsov, Roman
Lawecki, Szymon

. Ivanko, Oleksii

. Bohringer, Axel

. Gnedov, Volomydyr

. Berse, Stefan

. Hergert, Alexander
. Nakvosas, Mindaugas
. Viskup, Peter

. Ruzgis, Kestutis

Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof

. Prilutskiy, Yury
. Cufer, David

. Navickas, Paulius
. Gaberc, Niko

. Tursky, Juraj

. Kasev, Milen

. Dévényi, Kristof
. Pap, Gabor

. Predani¢, Stipe
. Meszaros, Mihai
. Heale, David

LTU
POL
LTU
RUS
SVK
RUS
SVK
ROM
SVK
UKR
HUN
GER
CZE
ROM
POL
RUS
POL
ROM
UKR
HUN
HUN
SLO
CRO
GER
SLO

CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
POL
RUS
RUS
POL
UKR
GER
UKR
GER
GER
LTU
SVK
LTU
POL
RUS
SLO
LTU
SLO
SVK
BUL
HUN
HUN
CRO
ROM
GBR

SQ23S0

YOOITW
SP8KEA

9A3DOM

S56AC

UT5UAZ
DO1FOX

SQ2ICY
S57DN

S56SON
LZ2MNK

HA8BMGC
9A5SP

G6HGE

50'24
50'25
50'30
50'53
51'23
52'24
53'15
53'20
54'15
54'28
54'44
55'24
55'25
55'41
56'18
59'22
59'51
63'41
64'53
70'22
70'43
77'12
82'38
88'45
95'26

42'27
45'24
45'49
47'00
49'10
50'05
52'32
53'38
55'11
55'23
56'34
57'52
58'06
60'56
61'07
62'47
66'09
66'27
69'10
69'50
71'03
71'58
83'22
84'46
94'32
96'02
77'00
142'21

Ul vl Ul ululululululululululululululululoululululouloun
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463
141
139
148
153
149
152
146
154
155
137
134
133
144
143
147
142
145
156
138
136
150
130
135
151

215
214
213
241
228
233
232
229
240
218
239
219
217
223
237
224
227
234
235
222
236
238
211
220
221
212
231
216



29. Dinse, Bjorn NED PA4BWD 125'12 3 226

Category M40

1. Redka, Maksym UKR 45'49 5 319
2. Herashchenko, Valeriy UKR 48'04 5 321
3. Lindhorst, Sven GER 50'59 5 295
4. Masilionis, Remigijus LTU 52'16 5 299
5. Denisov, Valery BLR 52'44 5 280
6. Melin, Hakan SWE 53'e3 5 316
7. Hrouda, Petr CZE 53'14 5 285
8. Sletvold, 3Jon NOR LASNGA 53'17 5 302
9. Mucsi, Mihaly HUN 53'52 5 298
10. Godunov, Eduard RUS 53'53 5 307
11. Smyrnov, Oleksandr UKR 56'11 5 320
12. Petrov, Vadim RUS 57'58 5 309
13. Zacek, Zbynék CZE 58'52 5 284
14. Marcu, Adrian ROM YO7LOI 60'06 5 305
15. Zach, Jaroslav CZE 62'16 5 286
16. Kruchinin, Eduard RUS 63'05 5 308
17. Soltysik, Andrew GBR  G4KWQ 63'25 5 293
18. Oravec, Miroslav SVK 63'45 5 325
19. Nikolov, Daniel BUL LZ3FB 63'48 5 283
20. Vette, Patrice FRA F8AZG 64'02 5 290
21. Jereb, Ivo SLO S57AL 64'26 5 310
22. Williams, David GBR M3WDD 64'33 5 292
23. Kral, Jozef SVK 64'37 5 315
24. Talver, Andres EST 65'35 5 289
25. Chalk, Steve GBR RS20310 65'51 5 294
26. Smet, Kurt BEL ONA4CHE 69'34 5 282
27. Viira, Andres EST 73'25 5 288
28. Tudurean, Traian ROM  YO8RTT 74'29 5 306
29. Deptulski, Tomasz POL SP2RIP 74'47 5 303
30. Stein, Dirk GER DL5KBI 79'05 5 297
31. Tsenkov, Viktor BUL LZ3NN 79'07 5 324
32. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 80'16 5 317
33. Van Britsom, Marc BEL ON4MVB 80'57 5 281
34. Georgiev, Valery BUL 82'60 5 323
35. Kuusik, Kalle EST 82'42 5 287
36. Trojer, Andrej SLO SG5eTA 83'03 5 311
37. Drews, Christian GER DL7APD 88'53 5 296
38. Lindell, Henrik SWE 91'32 5 318
39. Kuzner, Miroslav SLO S52KK 92'02 5 312
40. Boer, Botond ROM 105'08 5 304
41. Vidovic, Miodrag SRB 110'27 5 314
42. Dibourg, Richard FRA 135'30 5 291
Category M50
1. Ivanchykhin, Mykola UKR UR8UA 52'27 6 379
2. Kulikov, Alexander RUS RN1CA 52'59 6 370
3. Marecek, Jiri CZE OK2BWN 54'32 6 353
4. Romanenko, Vasyl UKR UT5UAD 57'23 6 380
5. Latartsev, Sergey RUS 58'44 6 371
6. Tursky, Jan SVK 59'11 6 374
7. Vlach, Miroslav CZE O0OK1umy 60'32 6 354
8. Gracjasz, Jan POL 65'13 6 365



9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
alL.

Velikanov, Mykola
Guliev, Chermen
Cufer, Stanko
Branimir, Vinko
Botnarenco, Dumitru
Hudeaev, Vladimir
Moravszki, Janos
Pomplun, Siegfried
Simecek, Jozef
Hofner, Bernd
Lasz16, Karoly
Bala, Bogdan
Mitelman, Milan
Palmquist, 3Jan
Bohringer, Wolfgang
Babeu, Pavel

Kete, Ivo

Reinhart, Hans-3Jirg
Boev, Vlad

Madrzynski, Zbigniew

Michalec, Jan
Sanchez, Bernard

Category  M6@

Fursa, Oleg

. Kovacs, Attila Gabor

Kochergin, Alexandr
Korolev, Lev
Lenander, Bo
Mukhitov, Nazhib
Svensson, Gunnar

. Kirev, Dimiter
. Garipov, Hristo
. Pietrzykowski, Wtadystaw
. Platzek, Manfred

. Korshunov, Viktor

. Gartner, Bernhard

. Baranovskyy, Viktor
. Sziuk, Zoltan

. Nurgaliev, Yury

Fijlstra, Dick

. Titterington, Bob
. Godtner, Ulrich

. Ivacic¢, Zdravko

. Owczarski, Tomasz
. Tomov, Asen

. Marriott, John

. Olah, Stefan

Jensen, Arne

. Vickers, Robert

Lazar, Ivan

. Kovacs, Andras

. Breaban, Candiano
. Van Halst, Marc

. Svensson, Rolf

UKR
RUS
SLO
CRO
MDA
MDA
HUN
GER
SVK
GER
HUN
POL
SVK
SWE
GER
ROM
SLO
SUI
GBR
POL
CZE
FRA

UKR
HUN
KAZ
RUS
SWE
RUS
SWE
BUL
BUL
POL
GER
UKR
GER
UKR
HUN
RUS
NED
GBR
GER
SLO
POL
BUL
GBR
ROM
DEN
GBR
SLO
HUN
ROM
BEL
SWE

uT1ucC
UA3BL
S57CD
9A2UP

DL3BBX
OM3WSJ
DL1AQ

SM5FUG
DLOTE
YOOTW

HBOCFB
2EQVLB
SP2IJNK

UR4URL

SM5CIW

LZ2CT
SPOGNM

DF7SF

HA5SZ
RWOWS
PAGDFN
G30RY
DL8YBR
S57BZI
SP2KFQ
LZ3BA
RS20583
YO5BST
0Z9VA
G30RI
S56TQL

ON6HI
SM5DIY

65'26
66'32
68'35
68'54
69'41
73'46
73'51
77'46
81'23
81'36
83'50
85'25
91'20
94'23
95'00
99'04
99'21
106'00
126'35
141'38
144'10
181'07

48'14
52'19
53'52
54'34
55'44
56'15
57'16
59'34
60'02
61'06
62'34
63'04
63'39
63'57
64'23
65'09
67'17
68'37
70'01
74'12
74'35
75'49
77'03
77'39
81'37
84'59
87'14
88'57
92'45
98'52
99'37
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381
369
372
352
364
363
362
359
375
358
361
367
376
377
360
368
373
378
357
366
355
356

443
424
425
432
439
433
449
412
411
429
420
442
419
441
423
434
426
416
421
435
428
413
418
431
414
417
436
422
430
410
438



32.
33.
34.

Onic¢, Jozef
Hansen, Villy
Hoek, Jan

Category M70

. Koudelka, Karel
. Burlacenco, Vasili

Dapkus, Algimantas
Kirgetov, Vladimir
Lietz, Wilhelm
Bykowski, Ryszard
Kuselj, Janez

. Timm, Ulrich

. Kuvaldin, Eduard

. Patocskai, Istvan

. Van De Keere, Maurice

Lange, Fritz

. Crispyn, Eric

SLO
DEN
NED

CZE
MDA
LTU
RUS
GER
POL
SLO
GER
RUS
HUN
BEL
GER
BEL

S51T
0Z6KH
PAGINH

OK1MAO

LY2CD

DL4KCU

S59D

DK2MF
RU1AU
HA8YP
ON6VK
DFOzZY
ON4ZG

126'51
52'38
91'55

56'01
60'00
64'32
65'05
71'38
71'57
76'28
80'04
92'13
95'45
60'44
124'48
130'09

w w
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437
415
427

452
458
457
460
454
459
462
453
461
456
450
455
451
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* 18th IARU R1 Championships, Baile Felix/Romania

9.9.2011 80/2-m-Band

*

3k >k >k 3k 5k 5k 5k 3k 3k >k %k >k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 3k >k >k %k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k 3k >k %k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k >k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k %k %k >k 5k 5k 5k %k 3k >k >k %k %k >k 5k 5k >k >k >k >k %k %k %k %k >k 5% %k %k k

Competition: 9.09.2011 from 10.00
80+2-m-band / 150 min
W19=17 W21=26 W35=24 W50=11 W60=7 M19=28 M21=29 M40=42

Band/Limit:
Competitors:

M50=30 M60=34 M70=13 / =261 +H1lp=282

T e am- Rating

Place Name

Category W19

1.

Léharova, Alzbéta
Mouckova, Andrea
Horova, Pavla

. Zharko, Nadezda

Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana

. Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya

Naumenko, Luchana
Kononenko, Anastasiia

. Valcheva, Stanimira

Zasheva, Iveta
Valcheva, Daniela
KoSutova, Katarina
Surinova, Zuzana

Category W21

1.

Gomzyk Omova, Michaela
Krc¢adlova, Veronika
Vorackova, Lenka
Pukalova, Svetlana
Golubeva, Victoria
Melnikova, Tatiana

. Sholom, Alla

Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Fursa, Olena

. Stehlikova, Alzbéta

Simeékova, Barbora
Stancikova, Ria
Kulicka, Agata

Byrdy, Urszula
Czerwinska, Aleksandra
Bilan, Loredana

Manea, Ramona

Bilan, Maria

. Moskon, Adrijana

Marusic¢, Maja
Radi, Nina
Lehmann, Sarah
Dittrich, Laura
Eipper, Carmen

CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
ROM
ROM
ROM
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
GER

RK4HZT

UT4UXB

UT4UXB

SQ2GP
YO50VW

S570RA
S58AJA
S570NR

DH3SC

Run time

57'35
61'03
92'51
55'47
63'36
64'05
69'14
78'07
86'03
73'46
79'09
91'39
65'04
109'55

44' 45
49'22
54'26
45'27
49'59
50'11
47'56
49'34
65'45
48'35
49'54
74'39
49'04
63'55
72'26
58'47
69'03
79'58
63'55
66'02
78'45
78'44
93'08
114'53

Fox

Ul vl Ul ulululululul ool ululoul

Ul vl ulululululululululululululululoul vl vl ulouloul vl

Total-Rt

118'38

119'23

147'21

152'55

174'59

94'07

95'26

97'30

98'29

112'59

127'50

129'57

171'52

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Category W35

1.

Panchenko, 0Olga
Platonova, Irina
Pankratova, Marina

. Simackova, Jitka

Hazmukova, Pavla
Srlitova, Marcela

. Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya

Lavrynenko, Nataliya
Gerashchenko, Eleonora

. Hilbert, Anja

Drews, Brigitte
Gutt-Mihlberg, Manuela

. Denisova, Natallia

Hrakholskaya, Ala

. Kralova, Miriam

Stancikova, Ingrid

. Daudaraviciené, Vita

Bartkeviciené, AuSra

Category W50

1.

Krassovizkaja, Galina
Pomplun, Ingrid

. Simec¢kova, Anna

Fekiacova, Maria

. Parkhomenko, Tetiana

Zeleniuk, Liubov

. Vasilyeva, Elena

Kulikova, Galina

. Zarndéczay, Klara

Cserpdk, Ferencné

Category W60

1.

Petrochkova, Galina
Koroleva, Galina
Khoroshavina, Liudmila

. Vorackova, Eliska

Omova, Jana

Category M19

1.

Simacek, Ondrej
Lnénicka, Jakub
Borovicka, Roman

. Vidziunas, Paulius

Bartkevic¢ius, Algirdas

. Kudrenko, Ivan

Pugach, Oleksii
Kotlechkov, Vadym

. Rodionov, Bogdan

Shatalaev, Denis
Lunev, Dmitriy

. Kuriak, Jakub

Kosut, Martin
Zacharovsky, Martin

. Szczypior, Mateusz

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
GER
GER
GER
BLR
BLR
SVK
SVK
LTU
LTU

GER
GER
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
HUN
HUN

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
LTU
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL

DGOYS
DL7AF]

DL4YCR

HAGRZK

UT4UXB

$Q23S0

53'40
58'12
68'31
53'27
58'47
75'37
63'51
71'30
99'40
61'00
74'39
75'09
64'31
77'43
67'09
76'20
74'23
81'02

49'44
68'52
54'34
67'30
51'42
70'36
59'37
73'26
71'03
74'21

59'16
59'24
74'36
57'10
75'18

48'25
49'24
55'25
50'24
50'30
48'04
54'28
64'53
50'53
52'24
59'22
51'23
53'15
54'15
50'25

Ul vl Ul ulululululululululul ool uloulou
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111'52

112'14

135'21

135'39

142'14

143'29

155'25

118'36

122'04

122'18

133'e3

145'24

118'40

132'28

97'49

100'54

102'32

103'17

104'38

106'43
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



10.

NiedZzwiecki, Patryk
Deptulski, Mateusz

. Zima, David

Babeu, Alexandru
Lechovolea, Gabriel

. Iski, Richard

Zelei, Zoltan
Hanyicska, Martin

. GUtt, Maximilian

Stein, Nils
Batié¢, Ziga
Crnigoj, Armin

Category M21

1.

Baier, Martin
Oma, Jakub
Fuc¢ik, Karel

. Shtanko, Sergii

Ivanko, Oleksii
Gnedov, Volomydyr

. Panchenko, Evgeny

Kuznetsov, Roman
Prilutskiy, Yury
Janiak, Pawel

Lawecki, Szymon
Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof

. Bohringer, Axel

Berse, Stefan
Hergert, Alexander

. Nakvosas, Mindaugas

Ruzgis, Kestutis
Navickas, Paulius

. Viskup, Peter

Tursky, Juraj

. Cufer, David

Gaberc, Niko

. Dévényi, Kristof

Pap, Gabor

Category M40

1.

Redka, Maksym
Herashchenko, Valeriy
Smyrnov, Oleksandr

. Godunov, Eduard

Petrov, Vadim
Kruchinin, Eduard

. Hrouda, Petr

Zacek, Zbynék
Zach, Jaroslav

. Soltysik, Andrew

Williams, David
Chalk, Steve

. Oravec, Miroslav

Krdl, Jozef
Lindhorst, Sven

POL
POL
ROM
ROM
ROM
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
SLO
SLO

CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
LTU
LTU
LTU
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN

UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
GER

SP8KEA

YOOITW

S56AC

UT5UAZ

SQ2ICY

DO1FOX

S57DN
S56SON

HA8BMGC

G4KWQ
M3WDD
RS20310

56'18
59'51
53'20
55'41
63'41
54'44
70'22
70'43
55'24
88'45
77'12
95'26

42'27
45'24
45'49
47'00
55'11
56'34
50'05
52'32
66'27
49'10
53'38
66'09
55'23
57'52
58'06
60'56
62'47
69'50
61'07
71'58
69'10
71'03
84'46
94'32

45'49
48'04
56'11
53'53
57'58
63'05
53'14
58'52
62'16
63'25
64'33
65'51
63'45
64'37
50'59

Ul vl Ul vl ulululululoululoul
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l09'01

125'06

144'09

172'38

87'51

102'11

102'37

102'48

113'15

123'43

133'05

140'13

179'18

93'53

111'51

112'06

127'58

128'22

130'04
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12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10



l1o.

11.

12.

13.

Stein, Dirk
Drews, Christian

. Melin, Hakan

Ehrsson, Ingvar
Lindell, Henrik

. Marcu, Adrian

Tudurean, Traian
Boer, Botond

. Talver, Andres

Viira, Andres
Kuusik, Kalle
Nikolov, Daniel
Tsenkov, Viktor
Georgiev, Valery
Jereb, Ivo
Trojer, Andrej
Kuzner, Miroslav
Smet, Kurt

Van Britsom, Marc
Vette, Patrice
Dibourg, Richard

Category M50

1.

Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Romanenko, Vasyl
Velikanov, Mykola

. Kulikov, Alexander

Latartsev, Sergey
Guliev, Chermen

. Marecek, Jiri

Vlach, Miroslav
Michalec, 3Jan

. Tursky, 3Jan

Simecek, Jozef
Mitelman, Milan

. Botnarenco, Dumitru

Hudeaev, Vladimir

. Gracjasz, Jan

Bala, Bogdan
Madrzynski, Zbigniew

. Moravszki, Janos

Lasz1l6, Karoly

. Pomplun, Siegfried

Hofner, Bernd
Bohringer, Wolfgang

. Cufer, Stanko

Kete, Ivo

Category  M60©

1.

Korolev, Lev
Mukhitov, Nazhib
Nurgaliev, Yury
Fursa, Oleg
Korshunov, Viktor
Baranovskyy, Viktor

GER
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
ROM
ROM
ROM
EST
EST
EST
BUL
BUL
BUL
SLO
SLO
SLO
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA

UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
MDA
MDA
POL
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
SLO
SLO

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR

DL5KBI
DL7APD

SAOAMM

YO7LOI
YO8RTT

LZ3FB
LZ3NN

S57AL
S50TA
S52KK
ON4CHE
ON4MVB
F8AZG

UR8SUA
UT5UAD
UT1uC
RN1CA

UA3BL
OK2BWN
OK1uMY

OM3WSJ

SP2JNK

DL3BBX
DL1AQ
DLOTE
S57CD

RWOWS
UR4URL

79'05
88'53
53'03
80'16
91'32
60'06
74'29
105'08
65'35
73'25
82'42
63'48
79'07
82'00
64'26
83'03
92'02
69'34
80'57
64'02
135'30

52'27
57'23
65'26
52'59
58'44
66'32
54'32
60'32
144'10
59'11
81'23
91'20
69'41
73'46
65'13
85'25
141'38
73'51
83'50
77'46
81'36
95'00
68'35
99'21

54'34
56'15
65'09
48'14
63'04
63'57

Ul vl ulululululululululul ool ulululoulouloulou

(o)W« ) o)) W)W e) o) W ~NNe) e ) BN e ) I e) I o) o) W o) B VS e ) Mo ) Mo ) B @ ) B @) B @) Wi o) Wi o)}

R A e

133'19

134'35

139'00

142'55

147'29

150'31

199'32

109'50

111'43

115'04

140'34

143'27

150'38

157'41

159'22

167'56

110'49

111'18
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3. Lenander, Bo SWE SM5CIW 55'44 4 113'00
Svensson, Gunnar SWE 57'16 4
Svensson, Rolf SWE SM5DIY 99'37 4

4. Kovacs, Attila Gabor HUN 52'19 4 116'42
Szlik, Zoltan HUN HA5SZ 64'23 4
Kovacs, Andras HUN 88'57 4

5. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 59'34 4 119'36
Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 60'02 4
Tomov, Asen BUL LZ3BA 75'49 4

6. Platzek, Manfred GER 62'34 4 126'13
Gartner, Bernhard GER DF7SF 63'39 4
Godtner, Ulrich GER DL8YBR 70'01 4

7. Pietrzykowski, Wtadystaw POL SP9GNM 61'06 4 135'41
Owczarski, Tomasz POL SP2KFQ 74'35 4

8. Titterington, Bob GBR G30RY 68'37 4 145'40
Marriott, John GBR RS20583 77'03 4
Vickers, Robert GBR G30RI 84'59 4

9. Ivacic, Zdravko SLO S57BZI 74'12 4 161'26
Lazar, Ivan SLO S56TQL 87'14 4
Onic¢, Jozef SLO S51T 126'51 4

10. 0lah, Stefan ROM YOS5BST 77'39 4 170'24
Breaban, Candiano ROM 92'45 4

11. Jensen, Arne DEN O0Z9VA 81'37 4 134'15
Hansen, Villy DEN 0Z6KH 52'38 3

12. Fijlstra, Dick NED PAOGDFN 67'17 4 159'12
Hoek, 3Jan NED PA@INH 91'55 3

Category  M70

1. Lietz, Wilhelm GER DL4KCU 71'38 4 151'42
Timm, Ulrich GER DK2MF 80'04 4
Lange, Fritz GER DF9zy 124'48 3

2. Kirgetov, Vladimir RUS 65'05 4 157'18
Kuvaldin, Eduard RUS RU1lAU 92'13 4

3. Van De Keere, Maurice BEL ON6VK 60'44 3 190'53
Crispyn, Eric BEL ON4ZG 130'09 3
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